COMBIRIP®

Ribbed expanded metal/Fixing technology

Material

Cold-rolled steel strip
aluminum Galvanized
Paper-lined

Stainless-steel 1.4301

Area of use

RSM

Vom Hofe Group

Made in Germany

COMBIRIP®

Inside

Outside

Newbuild

Renovation

Conservation of historical buildings

Delivery information

Rib height mm

Material thickness mm

Self supporting span in the direction of the ribs up to mm
Width cm

Weight kg/m? (approx.)

Sheet size [mm x mm] options for all thickness
Area [m?*/pallet]

Sheets per pallet

Sheets per pack

RSM Putz- und Bautechnik GmbH

10

0,3

750

60
1,195

2.500 x 600

675

450

15
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